
FEBRUARY NAC 2024
MEN'S EPEE
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Rating Earned

1 ALQALLAF Tareq Zeljkovic Fencing Academy Philadelphia KUW U
2 KAPLAN Abe Greensboro Fencing Academy / Invictus Fencing North Carolina USA D23

3T SCHMIDKE Ryan Mission Fencing Center Long Island USA U
3T RUSSELL Joshua (Josh) B. Virginia USA U

5 TYLER Gregory Orange County International Fencers Club Orange Coast USA U
6 SWAUGER Rick Columbus International Fencing Academy / Columbus Fe    Columbus USA U
7 BIRT Timothy Shepherd Swords Fencing Club / Auburn Fencing Club Georgia USA U
8 BURCH JR. Stephen Mission Fencing Center Long Island USA U
9 MCCLELLAN Kyle Ataba Fencing Club Wisconsin USA U

WOMEN'S EPEE
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Rating Earned

1 TAYLOR Jataya Denver Fencing Center / Invictus Fencing Colorado USA U
2 ISAACSON Victoria A. The Phoenix Center / Rogue Fencing Academy Hudson-Berkshire USA U
3 SCOTT Olivia Louisville Fencing Center Inc. Kentucky USA U

MEN'S FOIL
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Rating Earned

1 KAPLAN Abe Greensboro Fencing Academy / Invictus Fencing North Carolina USA E23
2 ALQALLAF Tareq Zeljkovic Fencing Academy Philadelphia KUW U

3T REEVE kevin Kern Athletic Fencing Foundation Southern California USA U
3T RUSSELL Joshua (Josh) B. Virginia USA U

5 BIRT Timothy Shepherd Swords Fencing Club / Auburn Fencing Club Georgia USA U
6 SCHMIDKE Ryan Mission Fencing Center Long Island USA U
7 BURCH JR. Stephen Mission Fencing Center Long Island USA U

WOMEN'S FOIL
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Rating Earned

1 ISAACSON Victoria A. The Phoenix Center / Rogue Fencing Academy Hudson-Berkshire USA U
2 TAYLOR Jataya Denver Fencing Center / Invictus Fencing Colorado USA U

3T GEDDES Ellen T. Shepherd Swords Fencing Club South Carolina USA E23
3T DYKES Patricia (Mama T) A. Orion Fencing / Zeljkovic Fencing Academy Colorado USA U

MEN'S SABER
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Rating Earned

1 ALQALLAF Tareq Zeljkovic Fencing Academy Philadelphia KUW U
2 KAPLAN Abe Greensboro Fencing Academy / Invictus Fencing North Carolina USA U

3T REEVE kevin Kern Athletic Fencing Foundation Southern California USA E23
3T TYLER Gregory Orange County International Fencers Club Orange Coast USA U

5 SWAUGER Rick Columbus International Fencing Academy / Columbus Fe    Columbus USA U
6 BIRT Timothy Shepherd Swords Fencing Club / Auburn Fencing Club Georgia USA U

WOMEN'S SABER
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Rating Earned

1 SCOTT Olivia Louisville Fencing Center Inc. Kentucky USA U
2 DYKES Patricia (Mama T) A. Orion Fencing / Zeljkovic Fencing Academy Colorado USA U
3 IRBY Leslie Shepherd Swords Fencing Club / Auburn Fencing Club Georgia USA U


	February NAC 2024

